
CL-4000 4MM                                                                                               
Part Number 64111  
4MM Drive Size  
Rev 2.0 1/13/06 

ASG Div Jergens Inc.                                                                                                                                                                 ISO 9001 : 2000 
Jergens Way  15700 S. Waterloo Rd Cleveland OH 44110                                                                                
Tel (216) 486-6163 Toll Free (888) 486-6163 Fax (216) 481-4519 
E-mail: asginfo@asg-jergens.com  Web: www.asg.jergens.com     
                                                                                                       

                      
 
                                                                                                                                                       

 



CL-4000 4MM                                                                                               
Part Number 64111  
4MM Drive Size  
Rev 2.0 1/13/06 

ASG Div Jergens Inc.                                                                                                                                                                 ISO 9001 : 2000 
Jergens Way  15700 S. Waterloo Rd Cleveland OH 44110                                                                                
Tel (216) 486-6163 Toll Free (888) 486-6163 Fax (216) 481-4519 
E-mail: asginfo@asg-jergens.com  Web: www.asg.jergens.com     
                                                                                                       

  
Ref# Part Name Part# Ref# Part Name Part# 

1 Nut Cover Stopper 721516 31 Upper Follower Assy. Incl. 31-32 720716 
2 Nut Cover  721517 32 Motor Pinion 720138 
3 Nut Cover Spring 721518 33 Grease Seal 720147 
4 Torque Adj. Nut Assy. Incl 1-5 721421 34 Screw M2.5x5 (x3) 720137 
5 Ball 3mm (x2) 720831 35 Motor Front 720796 
6 Torque Spring Blue 720800 36 Motor Assembly Incl.  721410 
  Torque Spring Red 720804 37 Motor Magnet,  part of 36 N/A 

7 Screw M2.6x11 (x2) 720139 38 Bearing Spacer 0.1 721437 
8 Torque Adj. Bolt 721420 39 Bearing Spacer 0.2 721439 
9 Collar Stopper 4mm 720140 40 Retaining Ring 721441 

10 Collar 4mm 720806 41 Motor Rear Cover Assy. Incl. 38-43 721417 
11 Collar Spring 4mm 720807 42 Carbon Brush Pair 721409 
12 Ball 2mm 720835 43 Brush Cap (x2) 721408 
13 Joint Shaft Assy 4mm Incl 9-13 720816 44 Capacitor 721413 
14 Clutch Support 720143 45 Motor Bearing (x2) 721424 
15 Lock Pin 721401 46 Screw M1.7x10 (x2) 721412 
16 Screw M3x3 720717 47 Rotor 721407 
17 Thrust Bearing Assy.  (x2) 720873 48 Body Case A & B 721552 
18 Clutch Ball Rod 720148 49 Screw M2.6x6 (x2) 720134 
19 Clutch Ball 5mm 720149 50 Screw M2,6x12 (x3) 720811 
20 Plate 721571 51 Switch Lever 721404 
21 Gear Case 720156 52 Switch Lever Spring 721405 
22 Screw M2.5x5 (x3)  720134 53 Switch Lever Plunger 721406 
23 Limit Switch 720705 54 Switch Cover A & B 721554 
24 Internal Gear 720142 55 Name Plate N/A 
25 Roller 720141 56 Connector(x4) 720878 
26 Lower Follower Assy. Incl. 31-32 720144 57 ScrewM2,6x12 (x5) 720811 
27 Planet Gear (X6) 720145 58 For/ Rev Switch 720813 
28 "E" Ring (x6) 720115 59 On / Off Switch 720754 
29 Thrust washer 720768 60 5 Pin Connector 721402 
30 Center Pin 720767 61 Hanger 721416 

      62 Cord 4' with Connector in Both Ends 64181 
        Replacement Connector for Cord 720815 
            

                                                                                                                                 
 
                                                                                                                                                       

 


